
3oz wine suggestion below each plate

C H A R C U T E R I E

Andalucia, Spain
Il Fresco

Terra di Siena
Rioja, Spain

Tuscany, Italy
Bernina

Salumer﻿ia Biellese

JAMON SERRANO
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
CAPOCOLLO 
IBERICO CHORIZO
SALAME DI FINOCCHIO
BRESAOLA PUNTA D’ANCA
SAUCISSON BASQUESE

$6 Each Mix & Match

Sardinia, Italy
Hudson Valley, NY

Lombardia, Italy
Lombardia, Italy

France
Spain

Valteleggio, Lombardia

PECORINO SARDO
CAMEMBERT 
GORGONZOLA DOLCE
TALEGGIO
COMTE
MANCHEGO
ROCCOLINO MEDITERRANEO

THE PERRYVILLE BURGER / 24
Brioche, Cheddar, Bacon, Mac Sauce, French Fries

Treana Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 / 8

CHICKEN BREAST / 32
Whipped Potatoes, Broccoli Rabe, Mushroom Jus

Anne Sophie Dubois Fleurie Les Labourons 2023 / 14

A R T I S A N  C H E E S E

D E S S E R T S

BURRATA / 18
Tomato Confit, Basil, Pine Nuts, Garlic Crostino

Proprieta Sperino Piemonte Rosa del Rosa 2024 / 9

BEET SALAD / 16
 Quinoa, Walnut, Goat Cheese, Pomegranate, Balsamic 

Vincent Gaudry Sancerre 2023/ 14

FRIED CALAMARI / 22
Lemon, Fennel, Parmigiano, Cherry Pepper Aioli

Lunae Bosoni Vermentino Lunae Etichetta Grigia 2024 / 8

TOASTED SOURDOUGH / 12
Warm Ricotta, Garlic, Evoo, Rosemary

Calluna Vineyards Estate Blanc 2022 / 8

CHEESECAKE / 12
Raspberries & Chocolate Clusters

Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes 2020 / 12

SEA SCALLOPS / 24
Sunchoke, Black Truffle, Wild Mushroom

Clos des Rochers Pinot Gris Grand 1er Cru 2022 / 11

SELECTION OF (3) ICE CREAM & SORBET / 12
Ice Cream - Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Sorbet - Raspberry, White Peach, Mango

EDAMAME / 11 
Furikake, Sesame, Lime, Chiles 

Chateau de Valcombe Costieres-de-Nimes Blanc 2024 / 7

CHIPOTLE BURGER / 24
Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar, Chipotle Mayo, French Fries

Domaine d'Ouréa Vacqueyras 2023 / 10

BLUE BURGER / 24
Gorgonzola, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, French Fries

Bodegas Breca Calatayud Brega 2020 / 10

S T A R T E R S M A I N  C O U R S E

FISH & CHIPS / 24
 Beer Battered Fluke, Malt Vinegar, Tartar Sauce 

Domaine de l ’Aigle a Beux Tetes Chardonnay 2023  / 20

CITRUS CURED OLIVES / 10
Orange, Thyme, EVOO

Equipo Navazos #71 La Bota de Manzanilla Sherry NV / 8

LUCKY LIME OYSTERS / 24
 On the Half Shell, Mignonette, Cocktail Sauce

Michel Gonet Champagne Les 3 Terroirs BdB 2019 / 15

MONKFISH/ 40
Trumpet Mushroom, Cipollini, Tarragon, Port Reduction

Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina' 2024 /13

CHOCOLATE TORTE / 12
Cherry, Hazelnut, Crème Anglaise

Kopke 20 Year Tawny Port / 15

APPLE CRISP / 12
Almond Streusel & Vanilla Ice Cream

Michel Huard-Guillouet 2007 Vintage Calvados / 29

SICILIAN FRIED CHICKEN / 18
Lemon, Oregano, Aleppo, Honey

Cave de Bissey Cremant de Bourgogne/ 7

FUSSILLI / 26
 Sausage Ragu, Tomato Soffritto, Parmigiano Reggiano

Poderi Colla Nebbiolo d'Alba 2023 / 11



**35 dollar corkage fee applied to all bottles opened and consumed in-house**

W I N E  T A S T I N G  F L I G H T S
2oz pours selected from our favorite wines

WORLDLY WHITES, 20
Chateau de la Cormerais Gros Plant du Pays Nantes 2024
Marjan Simcic Ribolla 2023
Clos des Rochers Pinot Gris Grand Premier Cru 2022

RED BURGUNDY, 35
Jean-Claude Thevenet & Fils Bourgogne Les Clos 2024
Domaine Hudelot-Baillet Bourgogne Rouge 2023
Genot Boulanger Mercurey 1er Cru 2023

SWEET WINE, 19
Monchhof Urziger Wurzgarten Reisling Kabinett 2021
Fritz Fisk Rheinhessen Dornfelder 2022
Renardat-Fâche Cerdon du Bugey Rosé 2023

ITALIAN RED, 28
Penna-Currado Dolcetto d'Alba Bricco Lago 2023
Poderi Colla Nebbiolo d'Alba 2023 
Donatella Cinelli Colombini Rosso di Montalcino 2023

Sylvain Morey Bastide du Claux Chardonnay Echo 2023
Pierre Ronde Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 2023
Thomas Fogarty Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mountains 2021

CHARDONNAY, 23 RHONE VARIETALS, 28
Domaine du Cros Marcillac Lo Sang Pais 2023
Domaine d'Ouréa Vacqueyras 2023
Remizieres Crozes-Hermitage Origine 2023

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 18
Marine Dubard Sauvignon Blanc Coeur du Mont 2024
Te Pa Family Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Vincent Gaudry Sancerre Le Tournebride 2023

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & CAB BLEND, 34
Johnson Family Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Silver Ghost Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville 2023
Neal Family Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

PREMIUM CELLAR WHITE, 39
Muller-Catoir Haardter Riesling Spatlese 2012
Monteraponi Trebbiano Colli della Toscana 2023
Domaine de l ’Aigle a Beux Tetes Chardonnay 2023

AUTUMN RED FLIGHT, 25
Anne Sophie Dubois Fleurie Les Labourons 2023
Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina' 2024
Saumur-Champigny Le Petit Saint Vincent 2022

CHAMPAGNE, 45
Michel Gonet Champagne Les 3 Terroirs BdB 2019
Chartogne Taillet Sainte Anne
Pierre Paillard Champagne Grand Cru Rosé Extra Brut

SPAIN & PORTUGAL, 25
Quinta Vale D. Maria Douro Superior 2022
Bodegas Breca Calatayud Brega 2020
Vinedos de Paganos Rioja Gran Reserva 2013

November 26th, 2025

F E A T U R E S  &  F A V O R I T E S
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

White Blend, Friuli, Italy
Blend, Canary Islands, Spain

Garnacha, Aragon, Spain 
Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, Italy

Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy
Cabernet Blend, Bordeaux, France

VINCENT GAUDRY SANCERRE LE TOURNEBRIDE 2023

BORGO DEL TIGLIO COLLIO BIANCO 2022

BODEGA HERMANOS MESA VALLE DE GUIMAR LOS PELADOS 2023

BODEGAS BRECA CALATAYUD BREGA 2020

GIROLAMO RUSSO ETNA ROSSO 'A RINA' 2024

CASTELL' IN VILLA SANTACROCE TOSCANA IGT 2016

ECHO DE LYNCH BAGES 2018

15

15

13

14

12

23

20

29

29

26

27

23

45

39

50

45

43

45

40

85

70

           3oz    6oz   Retail*     

Arnot-Roberts Ribolla Gialla Bengier Vineyard 2022
Mare Nostrum Vini Siroc 2022
Paolo Bea Santa Chiara 2020

BORDEAUX RED, 29
Chateau Carignan Cadillac Cotes de Bordeaux 2020
Carteau Cotes Daugay Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019 
Echo de Lynch Bages 2018

ORANGE, 23

ROSE, 25
Domaine Zuria Aria Rose 2021
Proprieta Sperino Piemonte Rosa del Rosa 2024
Domaine de Terrebrune Bandol Rose 2024

Spectacle Vins Montsant Espectacle 2018
Podere le Boncie Le Trame Toscana IGT 2021
Clusel-Roch Cote-Rotie La Vialliere 2019

PREMIUM CELLAR RED, 49

C E L L A R  S E L E C T I O N S
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

White Rhone Blend, Rhone Valley, France
Cabernet Blend, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet, Napa,United States
Semillon, Sauternes, France

DOMINIQUE LAFON MEURSAULT LES NARVAUX 2023

DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE HERMITAGE BLANC 2021

CHÂTEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE COMTESSE DE LALANDE PAUILLAC 2010

FORTUNATE SON (HUNDRED ACRE) THE DREAMER 2021

CHATEAU D'YQUEM 2021 (375ML)

12

30

25

12

24

160

320

276

175

180

                    1oz   Retail*     


