

CHARCUTERIE

\$6 Each Mix & Match

JAMON SERRANO	Andalucia, Spain
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA	Il Fresco
CAPOCOLLO	Terra di Siena
IBERICO CHORIZO	Rioja, Spain
SALAME DI FINOCCHIO	Tuscany, Italy
BRESAOLA PUNTA D'ANCA	Bernina
SAUCISSON BASQUESE	Salumeria Biellese

ARTISAN CHEESE

PECORINO SARDO	Sardinia, Italy
CAMEMBERT	Hudson Valley, NY
GORGONZOLA DOLCE	Lombardia, Italy
TALEGGIO	Lombardia, Italy
COMTE	France
MANCHEGO	Spain
ROCCOLINO MEDITERRANEO	Valteleggio, Lombardia

3oz wine suggestion below each plate

STARTERS

CITRUS CURED OLIVES / 10

Orange, Thyme, EVOO

Equipo Navazos #71 La Bota de Manzanilla Sherry NV / 8

EDAMAME / 11

Furikake, Sesame, Lime, Chiles

Chateau de Valcombe Costieres-de-Nimes Blanc 2024 / 7

BURRATA / 18

Tomato Confit, Basil, Pine Nuts, Garlic Crostino

Proprieta Sperino Piemonte Rosa del Rosa 2024 / 9

TOASTED SOURDOUGH / 12

Warm Ricotta, Garlic, EVOO, Rosemary

Calluna Vineyards Estate Blanc 2022 / 8

LUCKY LIME OYSTERS / 24

On the Half Shell, Mignonette, Cocktail Sauce

Michel Gonet Champagne Les 3 Terroirs BdB 2019 / 15

FRIED CALAMARI / 22

Lemon, Fennel, Parmigiano, Cherry Pepper Aioli

Lunae Bosoni Vermentino Lunae Etichetta Grigia 2024 / 8

BEET SALAD / 16

Quinoa, Walnut, Goat Cheese, Pomegranate, Balsamic

Vincent Gaudry Sancerre 2023/ 14

SICILIAN FRIED CHICKEN / 18

Lemon, Oregano, Aleppo, Honey

Cave de Bissey Cremant de Bourgogne / 7

MAIN COURSE

FUSSILLI / 26

Sausage Ragu, Tomato Soffritto, Parmigiano Reggiano

Poderi Colla Nebbiolo d'Alba 2023 / 11

SEA SCALLOPS / 24

Sunchoke, Black Truffle, Wild Mushroom

Clos des Rochers Pinot Gris Grand 1er Cru 2022 / 11

FISH & CHIPS / 24

Beer Battered Fluke, Malt Vinegar, Tartar Sauce

Domaine de l'Aigle a Beux Tetes Chardonnay 2023 / 20

MONKFISH / 40

Trumpet Mushroom, Cipollini, Tarragon, Port Reduction

Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina' 2024 / 13

CHICKEN BREAST / 32

Whipped Potatoes, Broccoli Rabe, Mushroom Jus

Anne Sophie Dubois Fleurie Les Labourons 2023 / 14

BLUE BURGER / 24

Gorgonzola, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, French Fries

Bodegas Breca Calatayud Brega 2020 / 10

THE PERRYVILLE BURGER / 24

Brioche, Cheddar, Bacon, Mac Sauce, French Fries

Treana Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 / 8

CHIPOTLE BURGER / 24

Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar, Chipotle Mayo, French Fries

Domaine d'Ouréa Vacqueyras 2023 / 10

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE TORTE / 12

Cherry, Hazelnut, Crème Anglaise

Kopke 20 Year Tawny Port / 15

CHEESECAKE / 12

Raspberries & Chocolate Clusters

Carmes de Rieussec Sauternes 2020 / 12

APPLE CRISP / 12

Almond Streusel & Vanilla Ice Cream

Michel Huard-Guillouet 2007 Vintage Calvados / 29

SELECTION OF (3) ICE CREAM & SORBET / 12

Ice Cream - Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Sorbet - Raspberry, White Peach, Mango

WINE TASTING FLIGHTS

2oz pours selected from our favorite wines

WORLDLY WHITES, 20

Chateau de la Cormerais Gros Plant du Pays Nantes 2024
Marjan Simcic Ribolla 2023
Clos des Rochers Pinot Gris Grand Premier Cru 2022

SWEET WINE, 19

Monchhof Urziger Wurzgarten Reisling Kabinett 2021
Fritz Fisk Rheinhessen Dornfelder 2022
Renardat-Fâche Cerdon du Bugey Rosé 2023

CHARDONNAY, 23

Sylvain Morey Bastide du Claux Chardonnay Echo 2023
Pierre Ronde Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 2023
Thomas Fogarty Chardonnay Santa Cruz Mountains 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 18

Marine Dubard Sauvignon Blanc Coeur du Mont 2024
Te Pa Family Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Vincent Gaudry Sancerre Le Tournebride 2023

PREMIUM CELLAR WHITE, 39

Muller-Catoir Haardter Riesling Spatlese 2012
Monteraponi Trebbiano Colli della Toscana 2023
Domaine de l'Aigle a Beux Tetes Chardonnay 2023

CHAMPAGNE, 45

Michel Gonet Champagne Les 3 Terroirs BdB 2019
Chartogne Taillet Sainte Anne
Pierre Paillard Champagne Grand Cru Rosé Extra Brut

ORANGE, 23

Arnot-Roberts Ribolla Gialla Bengier Vineyard 2022
Mare Nostrum Vini Siroc 2022
Paolo Bea Santa Chiara 2020

ROSE, 25

Domaine Zuria Aria Rose 2021
Proprieta Sperino Piemonte Rosa del Rosa 2024
Domaine de Terrebrune Bandol Rose 2024

RED BURGUNDY, 35

Jean-Claude Thevenet & Fils Bourgogne Les Clos 2024
Domaine Hudelot-Baillet Bourgogne Rouge 2023
Genot Boulanger Mercurey 1er Cru 2023

ITALIAN RED, 28

Penna-Currado Dolcetto d'Alba Bricco Lago 2023
Poderi Colla Nebbiolo d'Alba 2023
Donatella Cinelli Colombini Rosso di Montalcino 2023

RHONE VARIETALS, 28

Domaine du Cros Marcillac Lo Sang Pais 2023
Domaine d'Ouréa Vacqueyras 2023
Remizieres Crozes-Hermitage Origine 2023

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & CAB BLEND, 34

Johnson Family Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Silver Ghost Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville 2023
Neal Family Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

AUTUMN RED FLIGHT, 25

Anne Sophie Dubois Fleurie Les Labourons 2023
Girolamo Russo Etna Rosso 'a Rina' 2024
Saumur-Champigny Le Petit Saint Vincent 2022

SPAIN & PORTUGAL, 25

Quinta Vale D. Maria Douro Superior 2022
Bodegas Breca Calatayud Brega 2020
Vinedos de Paganos Rioja Gran Reserva 2013

BORDEAUX RED, 29

Chateau Carignan Cadillac Cotes de Bordeaux 2020
Carteau Cotes Daugay Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2019
Echo de Lynch Bages 2018

PREMIUM CELLAR RED, 49

Spectacle Vins Montsant Espectacle 2018
Podere le Boncie Le Trame Toscana IGT 2021
Clusel-Roch Cote-Rotie La Vialliere 2019

FEATURES & FAVORITES

		3oz	6oz	Retail*
VINCENT GAUDRY SANCERRE LE TOURNEBRIDE 2023	<i>Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France</i>	15	29	50
BORGIO DEL TIGLIO COLLIO BIANCO 2022	<i>White Blend, Friuli, Italy</i>	15	29	45
BODEGA HERMANOS MESA VALLE DE GUIMAR LOS PELADOS 2023	<i>Blend, Canary Islands, Spain</i>	13	26	43
BODEGAS BRECA CALATAYUD BREGA 2020	<i>Garnacha, Aragon, Spain</i>	14	27	45
GIROLAMO RUSSO ETNA ROSSO 'A RINA' 2024	<i>Nerello Mascalese, Sicily, Italy</i>	12	23	40
CASTELL'IN VILLA SANTACROCE TOSCANA IGT 2016	<i>Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy</i>	23	45	85
ECHO DE LYNCH BAGES 2018	<i>Cabernet Blend, Bordeaux, France</i>	20	39	70

CELLAR SELECTIONS

		1oz	Retail*
DOMINIQUE LAFON MEURSAULT LES NARVAUX 2023	<i>Chardonnay, Burgundy, France</i>	12	160
DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE HERMITAGE BLANC 2021	<i>White Rhone Blend, Rhone Valley, France</i>	30	320
CHÂTEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE COMTESSE DE LALANDE PAUILLAC 2010	<i>Cabernet Blend, Bordeaux, France</i>	25	276
FORTUNATE SON (HUNDRED ACRE) THE DREAMER 2021	<i>Cabernet, Napa, United States</i>	12	175
CHATEAU D'YQUEM 2021 (375ML)	<i>Semillon, Sauternes, France</i>	24	180